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What’s For Lunch? 
Mon HOLIDAY 
Tue BBQ Sandwich, Hot Dog 
Wed Ravioli, Cheesy Breadsticks w/Marinara 
Thu Baked/Fried Chicken, Mini Corn Dogs 
Fri Pizza, Chicken Filet Sandwich 

School Calendar for 2018-2019 
Sat, Nov 10 All-State Chorus Auditions—Round 1 

Mon, Nov 12 Veterans Day—NO SCHOOL 

Tue, Nov 13 NJHS Meeting—Room 311—8:15 am 

 Student Growth Monitoring—4th period 

 Progress Reports Go Home 

 PTO Meeting—5:45 pm—Media Center 

Wed, Nov 14 Kona Ice—during lunch 

Sat, Nov 17 County Theater Arts Showcase—TBA 

 Jr. Marshals Meeting—10 am—Govt. Center 

Mon, Nov 19 - Thanksgiving Break—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Nov 23 

Mon, Nov 26 Basketball Tryouts Begin 

Tue, Nov 27 PBIS Team Meeting—8:00 am 

Sat, Dec 1 Honor Band Auditions—Midland MS 

Mon, Dec 3 Fine Arts Dress Rehearsal—5:00-7:00 pm 

Tue, Dec 4 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

 FBLA Region Testing—1st & 2nd periods 

 Christmas Concert—7:00 pm—Morning. Baptist 

Thu, Dec 6 Velocity in Sixth Grade Social Studies Classes 

Tue, Dec 11 NJHS Meeting—Room 311—8:10 am 

 Nine Weeks Exams—Social Studies 

 Beg. Fine Arts Concert—6:30 pm—Cafeteria 

Wed, Dec 12 Nine Weeks Exams—Science 

Thu, Dec 13 Nine Weeks Exams—ELA 

Fri, Dec 14 Nine Weeks Exams—Math 

 Basketball v E Col (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Tue, Dec 18 PBIS Team Meeting—8:00 am 

 FBLA Holiday Party—8:15 am—Room 115 

Wed, Dec 19 Basketball v Midland (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Fri, Dec 21  Last Day of Semester 

Mon, Dec 24 - Holiday Break—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Jan 4 

Mon, Jan 7 - Teacher Plan Days—No School for Students 

Tue, Jan 8 

Wed, Jan 9 Second Semester Begins 

 Basketball v Arnold (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Fri, Jan 11 Basketball v Faith (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Tue, Jan 15 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

 Report Cards Go Home 

Wed, Jan 16 Basketball v Aaron Cohn (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Thu, Jan 17 Scoliosis Screening 

Fri, Jan 18 Basketball v Dbl Churches (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Tue, Jan 22 PBIS Team Meeting—8:00 am 

Wed, Jan 23 Basketball v Rothschild (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Fri, Jan 25 Basketball v Harris Co (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Wed, Jan 30 Basketball v Eddy (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Fri, Feb 1 Basketball v Baker (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Wed, Feb 6 Basketball v Veterans (Away) - 5:30 pm 

Thu, Feb 7 Velocity in Sixth Grade Science Classes 

Fri, Feb 8 Progress Reports Go Home 

 Basketball v Richards (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Wed, Feb 13 Basketball v Fort (Home) - 5:30 pm 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight outstanding students 
from each grade level and connections. Our 
teachers have chosen students that are hard 
workers, do their best, are kind to others, etc. We 
are proud to recognize these students who are 
our Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Chosen by 
6th Grade Harper Bray  Mr. Ingram 
7th Grade Tanner Williams  Mrs. Walker 
8th Grade India Hall  Mrs. Baker 
Connections Olivia Jones  Mr. Lawton 

Yearbook News 
Yearbooks are on sale for $50.  Personalization is available for 
$7, and icons are $4 each.  Yearbooks can be ordered online at 
jostensyearbooks.com or through Mrs. D. Allen in room 
403.  Share your favorite pictures with the yearbook staff by 
submitting them through the ReplayIt app.   

Congratulations, Debate Team 
Congratulations to our debate team who com-
peted last Saturday here at Blackmon against 
teams across the district.  The following stu-
dents received individual speaker awards:  
Tanay Pathakamuri—3rd; Amisha Kapoor—

4th; Izabella Turner—5th; and Nila Karunakaran—10th.  The 
following teams also placed:  Nila Karunakaran and Tanay 
Pathakamuri—3rd; Jay Patel and Aadi Shah—6th; Aaliyah 
Singh and Hiyah Shah—8th; and Destiny Smalls & Radhi Pa-
tel—10th. 
Great job, eagles, and thank you to their sponsor, Mrs. Rachel 
Funk, for your leadership with this group. 

Congratulations, Math Team 
Recently our BRMS Math Team competed in 
the Rockdale Math Tournament.  Congratula-
tions to our team who placed second and third 

in the tournament out of over 20 schools.  Great job, eagles, and 
thank you to Mr. Dobbins for your leadership with this group. 

Congratulations, Academic Bowl Team 
Last week our Academic Bowl Team competed 
in the district’s PAGE Academic Bowl competi-
tion.  Congratulations to our team who placed 
first in our division and third overall. They will 
be competing at Region in December.   Great 
job, eagles, and thank you to Mrs. Alicia Allen and Ms. Stacy 
Jenkins for your leadership with this group. 

Jr. Marshals Meeting 
Saturday, November 17 

10:00 am  
Government Center (Citizenship) 



 
Follow us on Instagram 

@brmseagles  
 
 

              and on 
 

Facebook at  
Blackmon Road Middle School 

Wear Red on Fridays 
Our Eagle Warriors group would like to 
promote our R.E.D. Fridays again.  The 
significance of R.E.D. Fridays is to Re-
member Everyone Deployed 
(R.E.D.).  We wear the color red to let our 
servicemen and servicewomen know that 
we have not forgotten them, and that we appreciate their sacri-
fice for the country.  We do have students whose parent or 
guardian is currently deployed. 
 
Thank you for your support to our Eagle Warriors, their families, 
our Fort Benning partners, and our military around the globe. 

Thank You, Veterans 
In celebration of Veterans Day, we want to 
say a special “thank you” to our staff mem-
bers who are veterans.  Thank you to 
these teachers for your service to our 
country: 

Mr. Lips 
Mr. Shirley 

Mr. Lipscomb 
Mr. Howard 

Veterans Day Holiday 
Monday, November 12 

NO SCHOOL 
Thank you, veterans, for your service to our country! 

Army Core Value of the Month: 

Selfless Service 
Doing things for others without any benefit to 

yourself; putting others’ needs before your own. 

High School Open House Schedule 
Parents and Students,  please don’t forget to 
refer to the Magnet Open House schedule post-
ed on Blackmon Road’s website or the District 
website.  Each magnet program is listed with 
dates, times, and contact information. 


